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NRCS Texas Urban Conservationist Contact Information

Jay Knight II 
LaToya Irvin

Wilma Tichelaar

HOUSTON SERVICE CENTER
10808 HUFFMEISTER RD
HOUSTON, TX 77065-3106
Office: (281) 469-7856 x 3
Jay Mobile: (713) 416-3608   
jay.knight@usda.gov
LaToya.Irvin@usda.gov

Terra Fannin
LUBBOCK SERVICE CENTER 
6113 43RD ST
LUBBOCK, TX 79407 
Office: (806) 785-5644 x 3 
Mobile: (806) 240-4143 
Terra.Fannin@usda.gov

Margaret Gannon
EL PASO SERVICE CENTER 
11940 DON HASKINS AVE. 
EL PASO, TX 79936
Office: (915) 261-1443 
Mobile: (915) 539-1497 
Margaret.Gannon@usda.gov

Michael Higgins 
ARLINGTON SERVICE CENTER 
320 WESTWAY PL STE 511 
ARLINGTON, TX 76018 
Office: (817) 467-3867 x 3 
Michael.Higgins@usda.gov

Texas State Office  
Temple, Texas  
Mobile: (254) 500-6483 
Wilma.Tichelaar@usda.gov

USDA is an equal opportunity provider, employer, and lender.

Isaac Norris
BOERNE SERVICE CENTER 
136 OLD SAN ANTONIO RD 
BOERNE, TX 78006 
Office: (830) 249-2821 x 3 
Isaac.Norris@usda.gov

SAN BENITO SERVICE CENTER
2315 W FRONTAGE HWY 83
SAN BENITO, TX 78586
Office: (956) 399-2522 x 3
Isaiah.Jaramillo@usda.gov

Isaiah Jaramillo

TYLER SERVICE CENTER
4209 REPUBLIC DR
TYLER, TX 75701
Office: (903) 405-5677 x 3
Landon.Garrett@usda.gov

Landon Garrett
DALLAS SERVICE CENTER
3102 MAPLE AVENUE, SUITE 100
DALLAS, T. 75201
Michael.Brooks@usda.gov

ROBSTOWN SERVICE CENTER
548 S HIGHWAY 77 STE A
ROBSTOWN, TX 78380-4313
Office: (361) 387-2533
Randall.Miller@usda.gov

Randall Miller

Michael Brooks
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